TO ORDER: Call (02) 9517 4800 Fax (02) 9517 4900 Email sales@vinco.com.au
9:  Cabinet Handles, Knobs
and Hardware Range
9.3
9.
C
abinet Handles and Knobs
Product Code LxWxH Screws C/C Finish Ctn qty Pack Price
FH05A-25 CA 25x25x20 M4x25 16 CA 20/200 BU POA
FH06A-64 CA   90x44x20 M4x25 64 CA 15/150 BU POA
FH06A-96 CA 120x44x20 M4x25  96 CA 15/150 BU POA
FH06A-128 CA 150x44x20 M4x25 128 CA 10/80 BU POA
FH06A-160 CA 190x44x20 M4x25 160 CA 10/100 BU POA
FH06A-256 CA 286X44X20 M4X25 256 CA 10/100 BU POA
FH08A-128 CA 144x15x28 M4x44 128 CA 10/80 BU POA
FH08A-160 CA 176x15x28 M4x44 160 CA 10/100 BU POA
FH08A-256 CA 272x15x28 M4X44 256 CA 10/100 BU POA
FH13Z-96 SN 103x12x24 M4x25 96 SN 20/160 BU POA
FH13Z-128 SN 135x12x24 M4x25 128 SN 20/160 BU POA
Spare Screws for Cabinet Handle and Knob Range
Accessories
Product Code Description Price
M4-16MM M4 Screws 16mm, 100pc pack POA
M4-22MM M4 Screws 22mm, 100pc pack POA
M4-25MM M4 Screws 25mm, 100pc pack POA
M4-40MM M4 Screws 40mm, 100pc pack POA
M4-45MM M4 Screws 45mm, 100pc pack POA
M4-16
M4-45
Clear Anodised Aluminium-Cabinet Handle
Clear Anodised Aluminium
• All dimensions are in mm
• Fixing screws included
FH06A
FH05A-25 CA
FH08A
FH13Z